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TWO sleeping rooms for working

girls. No smokers or drinkeis. 254 N.
Church St. Phone 5670.

COMFORTABLE sleeping room with
twin beds. 324 N. Capitol. Ph. 6524.

NELSON NEWS
S6300. 3 BR home Soul 11. McKinley

School dtst. Has oak floor in living
room; Basement, furnace, garage.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

WILL CARE for preschool children
days tnot Sundays). 1003 liighland ave.

For Sale Miscellaneous
9x12 WOOL rug, good condition. 320

Elma Ave Pen 4 Corners.

EXPERT washing machine service
and wringer rolls, all makes. See Ed
Ellis at Nelson Bros, furniture Store.
315 N Liberty

ELECTRIC room heaters. 3 types.
Y EATER APPLIANCE CO.

5 255 N. Liberty

KIMBALL baby grand piano, ran
hot he told from new. Tallnian's 395

'S 12th St.

REBUILT Pianos, like new. Shop
Tallman's and save. 395 5. 12th, near

$7950-- 5 rms. St bath, elec. water heal-
er, full basement, sawdust furn..
hdwd. floors, gar., attached. NE.

$65006 rms. 6c bath. 5 r. old. Elec,
water system, gar., chicken hse.
Lot 97x100 Suburban.

$5230 Completely furn. 3 rms. 6c bath,
gar. barn, chicken hse. acre.

$3250 Possession Immediately. 6 rms.
6c bath, basement, wired (or
range, Ldry. travs. North.

$4950- -5 rms. St bath, lot 95x111 N.
$9500 5 rms. St bath. hdwd. floors,

plart., wired for range, oil auto.,
fair cond.. furn. Utility rm. St
gar. attached. Lot 51x150. Cap-itol- a.

$32505 rms. 6c bath, unfinished. NE.

Abrams & Ellis, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 6155

Insurance Mtg. Loans

$7400 Immed. poss. New type
suburban home. Cloe in. Elec.

v. at. syst. Oil Poor turn. Hdwd. firs.
Plenty of ground. N. Call Mr. Waltei

Huff Real Estate Co.

TRAILER house, large, substantial.
2 beds, elec. heater and plate. Rea-
sonable price. Phone Valley Credit
Service. 9291.

N H. FRYERS. 3, to 4 lbs. Ph.
7 to 9 p.m. Opposite Liberty school.

POST DRILL, suitable for black-
smith or loggers. It is hand Ac power

a. 31 Chev. motor block. Call after
5:30. 133 Evergreen Ave.

1 PR. DRAPES (for office or den)
86. Curtain stretcher SI. Electric iron
$2. Coat Sc leggings (size 11 83. Hieh
chair (new) S3. Stiolicr $4. Commode
$3. Phone 7333.

PIN-IT-tI- P LAMPS, all kinds.
Y EATER APPLIANCE CO.

255 N. Liberty

OIL circulator. Reasonable. 253 Union.

SINGLE and two-burn- er hot plates.
YEATER APPLIANCE CO.

235 N. Liberty

COOK STOVES, apt. size gas stove,
electric heaters, radios, electric cooker,
men's suits 61 shoes. We buy, sell or
trade. Mac's Bargain Place. 145 S.
Church.

BATHROOM brackets and fluor-
escent kitchen fixtures to fit 01 di nary
adaptor"

YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
255 N. Liberty

9x12 RUG and mat. Phone 4876.

OIL Floor furnace. Used about three
years.; Phone 6939. after 5 p.m.

WANTED

Experienced Electric

Washing Machine and

Refrigerator Repairman

and Helper
T)ue In tie f:.rt that we are enlaiging our repair service we will need n

tri'l.t.onal lust via 11111 and btlper. Apply today.

HOGG BROTHERS
Appliances ami Furniture

260 State Street Salem

Help Wen ted - Female Help Wanted Female
i

1 Steno-Secreta- ry

Permanent Position - Well Known Salem Firm

Excellent Working Conditions

SALARY $170 PER MONTH

Call Mr. Mallerv - I J. S. E. S. 921,7

Help Wanted Female

HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT
Comb. L.R.-D.R- .. Kit.. 2 bdrm,

bath, full bsmt.; furnace, L. travs, ga-
rage, paved streets. 2 blks. to bus,
only $5300, easy tern s.

2 BLOCKS STATE BUILDINGS
L.R.. D R., Kit.. 3 bdrms.. ban, full

bsmt. with sawdust piped furn., L.
trays, lawn, walnuts. paed t , t'.ct.
W. heater. $7500.

REAL FARM
14.1 acres. 112 cultivated. 80 acres in

grain, some alfalfa, 8 acres unha:1.
10 acres timbr, plastered spacious
amise with batrvelc. lights, full bsmt ,
sawdust heat, large bam. hog house,
milk house, dbl; garage, well 6c snrins.water p'ped to haute 6c barn, cen'iv
rolling land, 12 mile Nj. E . $4,500.

15 IMPROVED ACRES $3000
5 rm. house, barn, hen house, new

elc. pump Ac plumbing. I acre. --

berries, miscel. fruit. 5 itniec out.
$5000.

If you do not find wl.a! yon want
among there, let us tell vou alwut
others that may meet jour rrqtitit-ment- s.

NELSON & NELSON
Chet I Kelson Then CI ' :,nn

REALTORS
Rm 300-- 2 Masonic Bldg.. 415 Stafe tPh 4419 - Eves or tt'80

- .

4 bdrm. borne, bmt. fur- -

nace. Lot 90x190. Rub- -

lfmd Aiit ?DJJVJ
5-r- furn. bouse $8750
4-r- bse., V2 .. $3950
9 rms. partly furn. $6300

tlllllleX.-
3 lots $0500

A..r,nr- - ' raJ, $10
mo. ritv water.

Service Ma. A grocery.
1 a. re $11500

Call E. E. Cirv.:- -

Rich L. Reimann. Realtor
201 S. High Ph 3722: ee TS5

$ APTS. near state houe. a".! fum..h-iiea- t.

the upkeep op apt. IS

small and thev w .11 s.iov. a good
return on $15,000.

SERVICE Station with store frcrt
nice living quarters. anJ shop frr
garage. 8 A. of choice land w i ri
lots of fruit. A
spot on junction off Pac:fsc Hiway.
$12f0 on easy terms.

10 UNIT Court always rented. f.ir-nihe- d.

oil heat. e!ec. kTove, f. ,g.
will net you 16 on $23,000. or.ly
4 vear old.

THIS BEAUTIFUL 4 bed room stucco
fmish house. wi:i full bjseTrer.t,
hardwood floors. Venetian blind,
lots of built-in- s. electric hot sittrheater, close to school, will n
wxin. Easy term A bargain $7875.

BARGAIN! l'j A. located at Keiier
Schl. coiner, good 7 RM home or.ly
7 yrs old. I.R witit good fueplacr.
laige DR. Extra large kitchen, ut.l-it-y

100m and good fruit room, dou-
ble gjr . large chicken house ft r
300 hens, excellent water system, a
good variety of fruit trees, also
hemes. $10,000 limned pon . cv n- -i

er ataving Salem, only reason for
selling

NICE CORNER lot close in No.fv
75xli7. Ideal apartment or court
site. Onlv $6850.

40 A, FARM. Rt. 1. Biooks Level
Amity loam, etose to school " ard
market Attractive 3 B. R hn:e.

barn. Priced to sell. Easy
terms. SftOOO.

75 A FARM close to Woodburn. Lar-
5 B. R. house, large barn and ett-.t- r

bldgs.. all elec. deep well. 7't A.
Bosens. 3 A. filberts and waiiiuis.
55 A. In grain. $3000 per year in-

come. $21,000 cannot buy rrore
value

9 A. FARM edge of Woodhurn. .1 B R.
house, small house, ample Itldg . I
A. Bosens. 1', A Mb-rt- . 2 A.
xrtch and oats. cow. horse. 2 ti r.a
straw. Kt of machinery, pier.ty
fruits. $10,000.

126 A. EAST, about 80 acres in ulti-vatio- n.

46 A. pasture Ac timber, good
gravity water system, springs. xraround creek. 6 rm. louse w.'h
fireplcce. wired for electric rarge.
large garage, chicken htue.barn, hog house, electric'y and wat-
er o all buildlngs,i telephone. On
pavement close to school. $.5 'sO.
Part trale. t

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listing Onlv

164 S. Commercial St. Phone. 83M

SOUTH HIGH
4 BED ROOM HOME. 2 UP. 2 DOWN.

PLEASANT LIVING ROOM WITH
FIREPLACE. AUTOMATIC SAWDUST
HEAT, GARAGE. NICE LOT. ONLY
$7800.

-$- 730-r
FXGLEWOOD DISTRICT

LOVELY 3 BEDRM. HOME FULL
BASF-VEN- T. ELECTRIC HOT WATER
HEATER. NICE LANDSCAPED
YARD. IMMEDIATE POSSESSION

HOP RANCH
35 ACRES OF RIVER BOTTOM

LAND. 23 ACRES! OF HOPS. THIS
IS PRICED TO SELL.

-- 20 ACRES-CLO- SE
TO RICKEY SCHOOL. 17

ACRES IN GOCD
SOIL, NO. BULDGS. IT'S A STEAL
AT

3C30
CALL '"BCD" HART

EVENING PHONE 4.110

Severin Realty Co.
212 NORTH HIGH ST.

9 6 2 9
WEST SALEM Almost .i,:ndj.ie

posion of attractive 7 room hou-- e

with jras range, hot water tai.k. fur- -
I nace. Venetian blinds, dauble garage.

HM0
New 4 bedroom Home 4n nice loca-

tion. Oil furnace. Venetian blim..
wired for range, garage. (10.000

Two Lot on Terrace and Cascac'e
Drives 88x95 and 88xlJ0. $2300

Sn-e- i: building o vacant lot. 66xlfS.
$6.V0

Rctsuiant, service station, cabirf
on S9E S'i acres. Call for particulars.

P. II. Bell, Realtor
CLAUDE KILCORE JOE FEILINf

R L. "BOB" PRiME
402 Guardian Bldg. Phor.e 4f--

For Sale Farms
8J2.O0C-- 20 ACRES. 4 miles out. a 1

unek-r,- plow.. 8 rm. modern bouse,
large tarn Ac chicken house. On hiway.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

945 S. Corn l. Ph. 4i30. eve.

46 A BEST ot soil. S room mod.
home Creek with running stream allyear Loc in good farming dist close
to Wocxiburn. A very good biiy at
$10,500

HARRIS NELSON. BROKER
Ph. Biue 63. On highway at Woodbum

$15,00096 ACRES. 3 miles ootS
acres under plow. 36 A. orchards Pas-
ture Ac timber. S rm. modern house.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

943 S. Com'l. Ph. 43S0: eve.
80 A ABOUT 60 acres In cultiva

tion. 40 acre of bottom land illplouri 20 A. bench land, the balance
pasture and timber, creek, spring,
elect water svstem. all fenced, goc--
7 RM HOUSE, barn. Immed. pr,..
S82G0 Eay term at 4 Interest. Lo-
cated l'i mi. S.W. from Scio.
Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service

164 S. Commercial St Phcne i?t

For Rent Apartments
BASEMENT apt., also pat king for

trailer house, very close in. Ph. 8048.

For Rent Houses
5 -- ROOM furnished 3ioue. 55. 1145

N 15th.

For Rent
860.00 PER MONTH

Office space drafting room or any
purpose 20x30 upstair loc. Separate
entry. N. Commercial St. Private toilet
Ac lav. Windows three sides. Utilities
furn.
CH AS. HUDKINS & SON
275 State St. Phone 9494

FLOOR SANDER Tor rent Mont-
gomery Ward.

GOOD TUsed Piano II. L Stiff

TRAILERS for rent 0c per hr
Woodry's Mkt.. 1603 N Summer.

D-- 7 CATERPILLAR tractor, dozer. &
cleaning blade for rent. Phone 8030

TRUCKS for rent You drive. Mc-Cun- e

St Love 11 Phone 9600.

Wanted to Rent
DESPERATELY needed, apt. or hsc .

furn. or unfurn.. by vet., wife St child.
Permanently employed. Call Mr. Remp-fe- r.

Kelly Farquhar St Co. Ph.

WANT furnished er unfurnished apt.
Write Box 336. co Statesman.

WANTED to rent, 2 or 3 bedroom
house. Phone 7656.

VET wants to rent furnished or un-

furnished house. Best of references.
M. C. Boniface. Ph.

WANTED: One or two room furn.
apt. for one person. Phone 8134.

WANTED to Rent: Large furnished
house. Ph. 4921.

WILL 3 H. R. unf. house.
Will pay tip to S125 1110, tent. K.xc
ref. Ph. 6104 or 6481.

BY VETERAN. 3 or 3 B. R. house
In or neat Salem, furn. or unfurn.

LTall 9281. R. A. Palmer, at Stale
Forester's office, between 8 30 & 5 00.

MODERN home, good district, by
reputable executive local firm, per-
manent resident, no children, refer-
ences. Mr. Langdon. Phone 4119.

FURNISHED Apt. by employed cou-
ple. Perm. No children or pets. Ref.
Ph. 3065 evenings.

VETERAN and wife urgently needs
2 or 3 room apt No children, per-
manent. Phone 5836.

$13 REWARD for furn. modern apt.,
ior working girL Ph, 6158.

dr Sale Real Estate
"$330(42 bedroom home North, close

to hooTTW bus. Wired for range. Un-

finished attic. Extra lot. good location
for building.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Com'l. Ph. 4.190; eve.

FURNISHED Apt. house located 3
Blocks from State office Bldg. Close
to trading center. House has 4 apts.
each with bath. Basement with oij
furnace. Has Income of $162.50 per
month. Price $15,000.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

153 S. High St. Ph. 4121

NEW 5 rm. hse. Apply at 790 Brcys
Ave. or Ph. 21459.

$9000 NICE new type home in
diM. 2 bdrm.. bsmt., oil fur-

nace. Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S COM L.

Ph. 3793 Eve. Ph. 9441

$5000 house, small lot. fine
location, near everything. 1470 Chemek-et- a.

Inquire 1456 Chemeketa evenings.
Saturdays and Sundays

$8900. 2 bdrms. Hdwd. firs. Plast.
Sawdust furn. Will sell furniture. Call
Omcr Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 1717 CENTER ST

Ph. Eve. Ph.

TO SETTLE an estate: house
and pleeping porch. Basement, gas fur-
nace, gas hot water heater, fireplace,
gas stove. Residence at 539 N. Winter.
Can be seen any week day. 2-- 4, 539
N. Winter. McKinlay Residence.

home. Will- - take
late model car as part payment. Ph.
8282.

BY OWNER: Lg. corner lot. House Ig.
enough for aols. Priced right. Write
box 355, co Statesman.

MOVE RIGHT IN
Fine 6Jrm. (3 bedrm.) modern home

in Eniilewood district. Trees, bus and
schools. Call Mr. Hardy. 4108.

3 BEDRM. mod. house, cement
bsmt., furnace, hot water heater. Inq.
580 S. 16th.

$58004 BDRM. home on targe 120x
158. ft. lot. 6 blks. S. of city limits.
Bmt.. fireplace. Plenty of room. Call
Mr. Walters. -

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S COMX.

Ph. 3783 Eve. Ph. 9441

AMONG THE BEST
$7350 buys this five nn. modern

home and worth the money. 2 Bdrms.
Bath, L.R.. D.R.. K all an one floor.
Oak,- - part basement, furnace, garage.
Ponseusion June 1st but. you will have
to taurrv. Fully furnished 88000. Se
George Vtck or F. G. Delano, 290 N.
Church St.

NORTH
2 BR. home, nice kitchen, utility

room. Lot 55x130 ft. Close to store Ac

school. $3500. Terms.
2 B R. home, well located to Sr.

High. Price $4850.
1 B R. home north. Price $4900.
3 B. R. home, large living, fireplace,

close to Parrish Jr. High. $3230. Term.
C. H. SANDERS 231 N. High 5838

BY OWNER: Immediate possession.
Modern m home, corner
lot. full basement, furnace. Hard-
wood floors, gas water heater, fire-
place, garage. 795 N. 17th St.

MODERN 7 room late constructed
home N. E. Has 2 BR down. 2 up
with double plumbing. Very modern
kitchen. Nice basement. Lot 52x128.
Price $13,500.00.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

153 S. High St. Ph. 4121

6 ROOM house with 3 bedrooms, all
on one floor, garage and wood shed
located on bus line near push school.
A good buy for $4000.

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
110' N. Commercial Phone 3030

SPECIAL
Just listed, 'i acre of nice garden

land with 2 houses. S room new mod-
ern house with large front room, and
fireplace, and a 3 room house. You
can have immediate possession of the
new house, located north one block off
the highway.

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
110'. N. Commercial Phone 3030

1S3 S. Hiph St. Ph. 4121

2 BDRM. home North 13th St.. Base-
ment, furnace. Immediate possession
See MR. GOODWIN with
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.

REALTORS
Phone 4108 After 6 8715

FINE OLDER TYPE HOME EAST
2 bdrm.. L.R D R.. Kit., hath. Clean

inside ft out. Lot 60x150. Double ga-
rage. Good law n Ac shrubs. $6000.

Ed Bvrkit, Realtor
425 S- 12th Phone 5981

14 Unit Auto Court
on Highway. Good Income. $13,500.

See Mr. ; Ruberg

Rich L. Reimann, Realtor
201 S. High Phone 3722

SfiflOO-- N. L. rm., D. rm., 2 bdrins..
utility rm., oil clr. heater, gas inner,
gas water heater. Very neat 6c clean.
$2700 down.
Olson & Reeve; Realtors

945 S. Com'l. Ph. 4390: eve. 9536

FAIRMOUNT HILL
4 r. home, furnished, splendid loca-

tion, lot 50x150. paved St.. east front.
Possession soon. Price $6300 IT WILL
PAY YOU TO LOOK AT THIS.

Grabenliorst Bros.
REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Phone 4131

ONE of the best paying cafes in
town. Reasonable. Priced for sale. See
MR. GOODWIN with

Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.
REALTORS

Phone 4108 After 8 8715

MOTEL or auto court location. Short
distance Sounth. Wide frontage if de-

sired. Phone H. A. Loveall.

3210
Bl'RT PICHA. REALTORS

337 Noith High Street
$3750 1', A . 1 bdrm cottage F Close

to bust Ac school Call Ralph ' Alsman.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COM'L.

Ph. 3793 Eve. Ph.

$79O0 CLOSE in. income propcrtv.
This house has 6 sleeping rooms with
income of $123 per month. Walking
dist. from c;ty center.
Olson & Reeve. "Realtors

945 S. Com'l. PH. 4590; eve.

EXTRA nice 4 bedrm. home. Close
in. Can give possession by Feb. 15th.
See MR. GOODWIN with

Hawkins & Roberts,' Inc.
REALTORS

Phone 4108 After 6 8715

GOOD LOT FOR SALE
Located south on Saginaw St., pave-

ment, size 50x149 feet. $1200.

Grabenborst Bros.
REALTORS

134 S. Liberty Sf. Phone 413!

$5500. 4 bdrms. Liv. rm.. kit ., break-
fast 11k.. wood pipe furnace, elec.
hot water. 150x120 lot. on bus line.
Call Onver Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 1717 CENTER ST.

Ph. Eve. Ph.

4C"
for only $4700 this four bedr. home,
tarfe lot in Fairmont Hill dist. In-

cludes furniture. Ph. "Elmer Amund-so- n.

3210
BURT PICHA. REALTORS

337 North High Street

f ATTRACTIVE 5 rm. modern bunga-
low, fully furnished with quality fur-
niture. Well located with j acre of
ground. Close to bus. Possession can
be given immediately upon comple-
tion of deal. Price $11,000. Call Leland.
R. E. Meredith, Realtor
176 S. Commercial Pit. 8841

$68002 BDRM. home South with
large living room, kitchen, utility
room. ldry. trays, elec. water heater,
wired- - for range, recently redec, close
to grade school Ac bus.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Com'l. Ph. 4390; eve.

$68002 BDRM. home East with
acre. This home is 5 j rs. old in very-goo-

cond., large living room, kitchen
with nook, hwd. firs., large garage.
1mm. Poss.
Olson and Reeve. Realtors
915 S. ComX Ph. 4590: eve.

$6850. 3 bdrm. home on ground
fir. Full finished bsmt. Furnace.
Large lot. Call Omcr Huff.

Huff Real EstatevCo.
REALTORS 1717 CENTER ST.

Phj Eve. Ph.

INDUSTRIAL site North Pacific
highway. See MR. GOODWIN with

Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.
REALTORS

Phone '4108 After 6 . 8715

$10,500 BUYS this strictly modern
home. Just off North River Rpad. re-
stricted district. 3 large Bdrins. dou-
ble gar. 'j acre fine soil. See George
Vick. 290 N. Church St.

67OM0 5 RM. L. rm . D. rm.. kitchen.
2 bed rms. Full basement, wood furn..
unfinished upstair.
OLson Sl Reeve, Realtors

45 S. Com'l. Ph. 4590;

BEAUTIFUL new madern-Isti- c

home. Perfect condition. Arrange-
ment and design of all room of the
finest. Fireplace, Venetian blinds,
weather stripped and insulated. Full
basement, auto, sawdust furnace with
fan. Ample room in basement for
bdrm. and - recreation room. Land-
scaped, picket fence. Property in-
cludes 1 lot, 60 ft. frontage, 120 deep.
Fruit Ac berries. Quick sale at $10,500.
Possession by March 1st. See.

Percy Ullman
Room 210 Oregon Bldg.

GOOD 3 bdrm. home. Large liv. rm..
nice fireplace, music rm. or den down-strs- ..

basement, auto gas heat, 2 car
garage. $8300 for quick sale. See MR.
GOODWIN with

Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.
REALTORS

Phone 4108 After 6 8715

Modern
Colonial Home

For sale by: owner. Close In South.
Excellent corner location. Hardwood
floors down, firepl. auto, oil heat. Igs.
liv. rm.. din. rm.. kitchen and nook,
full bsmt. Price $12,500. Terms if de-
sired. Ph. 3424 or 6196.

8900 VERY neat 2 Derm. home. N.I.
4 yrs. old. Hdwd. firs. Bsmt. Sawdust
furn Fireplace. Large lot. Call Mr.
Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S COM'L

Ph. 3793 Eve. Ph. 9441

$4750 THREE bedrs.. L.R.. D R.. K.
newly redecorated, new garage, nice
lot. fruit 6c nut trees. Located East.
Phone Mr. Gardner.

3210
BURT PICHA. REALTORS

337 North High Street

Livestock and Poultry

V H. RED HENS, one year old; also
White Uchotii pullets, lading 80't.
It. one 2JM4.

FOR SALE: Fresh chicken dressed
A. drawn, wnole 01 ha'f. at 12WI State
f ri. Ac Sat. Order now. I'll. or
397.

6 N. H Red 4 month old pullets
11.75 each, and 100 k old chicks.
I hone 22607.

WANTED: Tat ana canner cows for
beef. Dairy cowl, heifers, bulls, veal
Fat nog, kiwi. stag, boar Market
pncei. t. C McCandlisli. rt S, box 373
Ph.. 1147. across Irom tall park. S 25th

RaIbBITS WANTED, all sizes, 4 to
lb White. 24c lb- - colored 22c lb., live
weight Rabbit skins, best prices. Wire
stretcher and other supplies. Salem
address. 60 Ratcliff Drive, phone
Portland address. Rabbit Meat Co..

917 !S. E SUrk SUN 1722.

WANTED: Beef and canner cows
hullsi and veals Will call at farm
E l! Snetiien, 1500 Lancaster Drive,
ph jt!345 Moms, or eves

Help Wanted

BOARD Ac room in exchange for care
of 2! children. Want a Christian man
AY wiife. Man niav work out Ac wife
to take care of 2 children J Ac home.
Rt. i. Box 13- 7- 4 mite west! of Keizer
schopL

iVJ.-.jAn-
ir YOU DRIVE a car. like to taeet

people and wuld be satisfied with 8
or 10 dollars a day full or part time,
n an or woman I have a Job for you.
Pnoilt 2241J.

Help Wanted Male

WANTED: Service Stat att. Night
work. Harbison Station. 290 N. High.

BODY Ac Fender man. top waces.
plenty of overtime. S. P. Motors. 240
S High.

EXPERIENCED man for general
work in storage garaRe. State experi-
ence and references. Hours 1 p.m. to
10 p ni man preferred. Box
347 State .man.

NIGHT janitor, middle aged. Marion
Hotel.

MEN wanted for hop yard work.
wct of Salem. Williams and

Thicker. Phone 6739.

OPERATING and credit manager for
lcx-a-l retail and wholesale More, credit
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

out of city limits, low taxes. Lot 70x
117. Price $4000. Possession soon. Al- -
fred Dumbeck or W. A. Saueresig.
Room 3. Ladd Ac Bush Bank Bldg.

Home, ly A.
10 mi. from Salem, near ''Indenen- -

dence. Garage and wood shed. Good!
well eleetne nnmn Full nricr-iS.Vi-

Good Building Lots
North, near Carden Road af 22nd A

23rd. nice lots at $600. 10' down. Bal.
easy payments.

Valuable Buildins Site
i A. or less on edge of City Limits

Call Mr. Ruber i

Rirb L. Reimann, Realtor
201 S High Phone 3722

INCOME PLUS FVCF.LLENT
INVESTMENT

3 room apartment and bath on 2nd
flour. Live in large room 1st floor with
two bedrooms, larre living room, kitch-
en and bath. Full brsement: awdut
lieat Onlv three block from heart of
Salem Price $10,000 See A. E. DAN-IELSO- N

with
Leo N. 'Cbilds. Inc.

REALTORS
344 State St. Phone 9261

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
$7200 3 B. R. hoxna elose downtown.

Corner lot. bsmt.. oi" furnoce. Hdwd.
floors. Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COM'L.

Ph. 3793 Eve. Ph. 9441

ONE TO FIX LP
Hollywood, dist. 4 rooms St bat.i. lg.

lot. Look this one over. $3400.

Ed Bvrkit, Realtor
425 S. 12th Phone 5981

$57503 BEDROOM home, located
East, with basement and sawdust fur-
nace. Wired for range. I.R. DR. large
Kit. with lots of built-i- n, and en-
closed back porch on first floor: 3
bedroom on second floor. Near school
$3030 will handle, balance $23 per
month.

Neat 2 bedroom, plastered house lo-
cated East. Full basement with saw-
dust furnace, Wired for lange. A good j

house for $3500. Terms.
Rostein & Adolph. Inc.

110'i N. Commercial St. Phone 3030

"ON N. CAPITOL
3 bdrm. plastered home. L.R., D R..

Kit. Ac nook. Wired for range. Fire-
place, basement, travs. water heater.
Bus by door. $8250. Call "Scotty."

Ed Bvrkit, Realtor
"

425 S. 12th Phone 5981

$11,000 BUYS this lovelv 2 bdrm.
home, furnished. Large L. Rrn.. D rm..
kitchen, lots of built-in- s, wired for
range, full basement, ldry. tras. elec.
water heater, with 'j acre. Jut out
of city limits.
Olson & Reeve. Realtors

945 S. Cornl. Ph. 4590; eve.

LARGE modern home on "D" street.
Has large living room. 4 bed room.
recreation room, basement, furnace,
garage. Price $11,000.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co..
Realtors i

15 3.S. High St. Ph. 4121

EAST
3 bdrm. home. L.R . D R Ac Kit.

Basement furnace, trays, W. heater.
$5750. Cail "Scotty."

Ed Bvrkit, Realtor
"

425 S. 12th Phone 5981

WEST SALEM HOME
$6500 L. rm.. kitchen with nook. 2

bdrms.. basement, furn.. ldry. travs.
nice lawn, with outside fireplace. Fur-
niture goes at tins price.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

945 S. Com'l. Ph. 4590: eve. 9336

Lots, Lots, Lots
i acre view beautiful firs $1000
'i acre North paved 1000
Myrtle Avenue paved . 70O
Columbia Addition 9110

Apartment house sit M00
8 acres view property 2000

Blivcn-Alderin-Coon- ey

430 Oregon BWg. Phone 7906
Res. 8918

$8950 N. 2 bdrm. nouse. partly furn.
Bsmt., sawdust furn. Call Ralph Als- -
man.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COM'L.

Ph. 3793 Eve. Ph.

$72003 BDRM. home, north, walking
dist. from town. This home has just
been redecorated, tile drain boards in
kitchen, large L. rm.. D. rm , hwd.
firs, fireplace, full bsmt.. oil furn.,
ldry trays, elec. water heater.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

945 S. Com'l. Ph. 4590; eve.

CM
This fine re farm all in cul-

tivation only six miles from' Salem on
paved hwy. With a good two bedr.
home. Dble. gar., large barn, poultry
hse., macb. shed, orchard. Will, silt
soil. All for only $16,000. Ph. ' Elmer"
Anaundson.

3210
BURT PICHA. REALTORS

337 North High Street

West Salem
"Little Giant of Industry"

EXCLUSIVE $2500
Little 2 B R. cottage just off Center

Street. Needs repairing and decot st-

int; to make a nice home at a low
price.

EXCLUSIVE $9500
A fine spacious home. Large L. R.

with fireplace. D. R.. kitchen, hard-
wood floors, nice complete apt. up-
stair with fireplace, bath, wired lor
range. Close in.

West Salem Realty Co.
1233 EDGE WATER ST.

Phone - 5109

PLASTI-Kot- e paints the durable,
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